

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 1048 OF 2007

The State Of MaharashtraAPPELLANT

V/S

Ashok Karbhari Jejurkar And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ms. S. E. Phad, APP for the Appellant / State

None for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 18th March, 2026

P.C. :

Await Service 23/03/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)